
参議院議員通常選挙　期日前投票

古川 河合 宮川 神岡 合計 ①累計 古川 河合 宮川 神岡 合計 ③累計

17日前 無 － － － － － － － － － 24 1 0 2 27 27 21,719 0.12%

16日前 7/5（金） 37 － － 22 59 59 20,651 0.29% -0.37% 106 0 3 6 115 142 21,719 0.65%

15日前 7/6（土） 106 － － 38 144 203 20,651 0.98% -0.54% 164 1 4 20 189 331 21,719 1.52%

14日前 7/7（日） 165 － － 35 200 403 20,651 1.95% -0.60% 198 9 2 15 224 555 21,719 2.56%

13日前 7/8（月） 114 － － 58 172 575 20,651 2.78% -0.54% 149 3 2 12 166 721 21,719 3.32%

12日前 7/9（火） 168 － － 81 249 824 20,651 3.99% -0.16% 162 3 4 12 181 902 21,719 4.15%

11日前 7/10（水） 200 － － 100 300 1,124 20,651 5.44% 0.29% 197 4 3 13 217 1,119 21,719 5.15%

10日前 7/11（木） 215 － － 111 326 1,450 20,651 7.02% 0.97% 176 1 7 12 196 1,315 21,719 6.05%

9日前 7/12（金） 231 － － 117 348 1,798 20,651 8.71% 1.63% 208 2 4 7 221 1,536 21,719 7.07%

8日前 7/13（土） 311 28 26 137 502 2,300 20,651 11.14% 1.36% 276 50 32 229 587 2,123 21,719 9.77%

7日前 7/14（日） 436 32 24 139 631 2,931 20,651 14.19% 0.76% 445 41 32 276 794 2,917 21,719 13.43%

6日前 7/15（月） 433 47 54 157 691 3,622 20,651 17.54% 1.48% 302 60 33 176 571 3,488 21,719 16.06%

5日前 7/16（火） 392 46 31 160 629 4,251 20,651 20.58% 1.99% 307 32 36 176 551 4,039 21,719 18.60%

4日前 7/17（水） 390 31 28 181 630 4,881 20,651 23.64% 2.32% 325 32 17 216 590 4,629 21,719 21.31%

3日前 7/18（木） 373 38 27 171 609 5,490 20,651 26.58% 2.61% 363 31 26 158 578 5,207 21,719 23.97%

2日前 7/19（金） 488 34 28 218 768 6,258 20,651 30.30% 2.92% 444 39 27 231 741 5,948 21,719 27.39%

1日前 7/20（土） 633 52 29 264 978 7,236 20,651 35.04% 2.11% 766 56 29 353 1,204 7,152 21,719 32.93%

合計 4,692 308 247 1,989 7,236 7,236 4,612 365 261 1914 7,152
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